Position

Secretary Il - Not Conf.

Behavior Management Aide
Behavior Management Aide
Behavior Management Aide
Behavior Management Aide

Behavior Management Aide

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Centinela Valley Union High
Centinela Valley Union High
Centinela Valley Union High
Centinela Valley Union High
Centinela Valley Union High
Centinela Valley Union High

Department

Larch Village
Larch Village
Larch Village
Larch Village
Larch Village
Larch Village

Total Wages

$54,264
$38,195
$34,081
$30,603
$29,201
$26,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,519
$20,838
$14,809
$13,688

$5,874
$13,246



