Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Secretary II - Not Conf.		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$54,264	\$20,519
Behavior Management Aide		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$38,195	\$20,838
Behavior Management Aide		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$34,081	\$14,809
Behavior Management Aide		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$30,603	\$13,688
Behavior Management Aide		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$29,201	\$5,874
Behavior Management Aide		Centinela Valley Union High	Larch Village	\$26,451	\$13,246